Build-to-Suits * For Sale or Lease * 15,000 SF - 500,000 SF

REGIONALTMALLY
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Murrieta, California
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LOTS AND BUILDINGS
AVAILABLE FOR SALE & LEASE
10% DOWN SBA FINANCING

Features:

Quick access to I-15 and 1-215

Master planned business park

Fully improved lots for sale

Finished parcels from 1 to 60+ acre campus

Flexible uses including industrial, business park,
office, medical, and retail/commercial

Located within 1/2 mile of French Valley Airport

Close proximity to restaurants and major retailers
No bonds - paid off 2015
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LOT #  ACRES
1 6.63
2 4.05
3 3.49
4 4.42
5 7.66

Build Your Own Building

Rob Gunness
Lic. 00943209
+1 951 326 2900

PRICE/SF* LOT #
TBD 6
TBD 7
TBD 8
TBD 9
TBD 10
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Phase Il = Town Center Commercial /Industrial Lots

ACRES
5.74
1.45
1.16
1.12
1.1

PRICE/SF*
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

LOT #
11
12
13
14
15

ACRES
1.3
1.3
3.62
2.69
2.4

WINCHESTER COMMERCE CENTER

AT SILVERHAWK

PRICE/SF*
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

LOT# ACRES  PRICE/SF*

16
17
18
19
20

1.46 TBD
1.21 TBD
1.51 TBD
1.47 TBD

4.36 In Escrow

CBRE

rob'gunness@cbre‘com WWWACbTEACOm/"EIT\ECUl(]

Scott Stewart
Lic. 01342575

+1 951 445 4514

sstewart@lee-associates.com www.lee-associates.com

LEE &

ASSOCIATES®

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES

www.hamannco.com

©2016 (BRE, Inc. The information contained in this document has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While CBRE, Inc. does not doubt its accuracy, CBRE, Inc. has not verified it and makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your
responsibility fo independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends

on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property fo determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.
Photos herein are the property of their respective owners and use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.




