

LOTS AND BUILDINGS AVAILABLE FOR SALE & LEASE 10% DOWN SBA FINANCING

Features:

- Quick access to I-15 and I-215
- Master planned business park
- Fully improved lots for sale
- Finished parcels from 1 to 60+ acre campus
- Flexible uses including industrial, business park, office, medical, and retail/commercial
- Located within 1/2 mile of French Valley Airport
- Close proximity to restaurants and major retailers
- No bonds paid off 2015





Phase II - Town Center Commercial/Industrial Lots

LOT #	ACRES	PRICE/SF*
1	6.63	TBD
2	4.05	TBD
3	3.49	TBD
4	4.42	TBD
5	7.66	TBD

LOT #	ACRES	PRICE/SF*
6	5.74	TBD
7	1.45	TBD
8	1.16	TBD
9	1.12	TBD
10	1.1	TBD

LOT #	ACRES	PRICE/SF*
11	1.3	TBD
12	1.3	TBD
13	3.62	TBD
14	2.69	TBD
15	2.4	TBD

LOT #	ACRES	PRICE/SF*
16	1.46	TBD
1 <i>7</i>	1.21	TBD
18	1.51	TBD
19	1.47	TBD
20	4.36	In Escrow

Build Your Own Building

















For more information contact:

Rob Gunness Lic. 00943209 +1 951 326 2900 rob.gunness@cbre.com

Scott Stewart Lic. 01342575 +1 951 445 4514 sstewart@lee-associates.com www.lee-associates.com





©2016 CBRE, Inc. The information contained in this document has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While CBRE, Inc. does not doubt its accuracy, CBRE, Inc. has not verified it and makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners and use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.